
Wybor Air Conditioner

Powerful cooling even at 52°C

BEE Star Rating
Power Supply
Capacity
Variant
Cooling Capacity(Full Load)
Cooling Capacity(Half Load)
Heating Capacity
Power Consumption(Full Load)
Power Consumption(Half Load)
Current Input(Full Load)
Current Input(Half Load)
ISEER

5
230/50/1

1.0
Inverter

3500
1750

-
810
335
3.62
2.70
5.13

V/Hz/Ph
Tonnage

W
W
W
W
W
A
A

W/W

Front Panel
Airflow Volume
Fan Speed
Noise Level
Dimension(LxHxW)
Net / Gross Weight

White Glossy
800

1180
< 46

900x240x300
10.6/13.3

CMH(mA3/hr)
RPM
dBA
mm
kg

Condenser Type
Compressor
Compressor Type
Airflow Volume
Noise Level
Refrigerant Type/Charge
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Net / Gross Weight
Piping connection
Approx. Cooling Area

Copper
Highly/GMCC

Rotary
2100
< 58

R-32/.750
925x355x625

24.3/28.8
3.0

120-150

CMH(mA3/hr)
dBA

Type/kg
mm
kg

meter
Sq. ft.

Indoor unit Display Type
Airflow Control Type
Remote Control
Self Cleaning
Express Cool @52’C
Vitamin C Filter
Silver Ion Filter
Dust Filter

Hidden Display
Yes

Wireless
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

5
230/50/1

2.0
Inverter

6200
3100

-
1580
455
7.0
4.5

5.12

White Glossy
1250
1350
< 46

1070x253x325
14.2/19.5

Copper
Highly/GMCC

Rotary
2300
< 58

R-32/1.150
995x435x685

42.5/47.2
3.3

200-300

Hidden Display
Yes

Wireless
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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O
N FEATURES WSAC12517RTVMUNITS WSAC24525RVVM

5
230/50/1

1.5
Inverter

5100
2550

-
1300
455
5.56
3.22
5.10

White Glossy
1200
1300
< 46

1070x255x325
14.2/19.6

Copper
Highly/GMCC

Rotary
2100
< 58

R-32/.800
925x355x625

27.2/32.4
3.0

150-180

Hidden Display
Yes

Wireless
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

WSAC18520RTVM

INDOOR UNIT

OUTDOOR UNIT

OTHER



The smart cooling specialist

100% Copper Coil
Improved heat exchange

This heavy duty AC comes with a 100% 
Copper Coil that has excellent heat 
exchanger design to provide faster 
cooling.

Turbo Cool
Instant Cooling 

Heavy Duty as the name suggest can 
cool the instantly even when its peak 
summer time. Just press TURBO key 
on your remote and see the magic.

Ambient Operation
up to 52ºC

Effectiveness even at
higher temperatures

This heavy duty AC has a special 
design keeping Indian tropical 
temperatures in mind resulting there is 
minimum de-rating even at high 
temperature of 52ºC. Now irrespective 
of any Indian location, this machine is 
super effective.

Command by voice or APP
Internet Over Things (IOT) enabled

This AC can be connected with 
Amazon Alexa and Google Home and 
can be controlled from anywhere in 
the world by your mobile app or by 
voice command making it super 
convenient.

Value For Money
Energy Efficient Design to

save electricity consumption
With comfort convert function, this 
heavy duty AC can be converted to 1.0 
Ton, 1.5 Ton or 2.0 Ton based on the 
room's population thus making it a 
very cost effective solution.


