FEATURES	UNITS	WSAC12517RTVM	WSAC18520RTVM	WSAC24525RVVM
BEE Star Rating		5	5	5
Power Supply	V/Hz/Ph	230/50/1	230/50/1	230/50/1
Capacity	Tonnage	1.0	1.5	2.0
Variant		Inverter	Inverter	Inverter
Cooling Capacity(Full Load)	W	3500	5100	6200
Cooling Capacity(Half Load)	W	1750	2550	3100
Heating Capacity	W	-	-	-
Power Consumption(Full Load)	W	810	1300	1580
Power Consumption(Half Load)	W	335	455	455
Current Input(Full Load)	A	3.62	5.56	7.0
Current Input(Half Load)	A	2.70	3.22	4.5
ISEER	W/W	5.13	5.10	5.12
INDOOR UNIT				
Front Panel		White Glossy	White Glossy	White Glossy
Airflow Volume	CMH(mA3/hr)	800	1200	1250
Fan Speed	RPM	1180	1300	1350
Noise Level	dBA	< 46	< 46	< 46
Dimension(LxHxW)	mm	900x240x300	1070x255x325	1070x253x325
Net / Gross Weight	kg	10.6/13.3	14.2/19.6	14.2/19.5
OUTDOOR UNIT				
Condenser Type		Copper	Copper	Copper
Compressor		Highly/GMCC	Highly/GMCC	Highly/GMCC
Compressor Type		Rotary	Rotary	Rotary
Airflow Volume	CMH(mA3/hr)	2100	2100	2300
Noise Level	dBA	< 58	< 58	< 58
Refrigerant Type/Charge	Type/kg	R-32/.750	R-32/.800	R-32/1.150
Dimensions (WxHxD)	mm	925x355x625	925x355x625	995x435x685
Net / Gross Weight	kg	24.3/28.8	27.2/32.4	42.5/47.2
Piping connection	meter	3.0	3.0	3.3
Approx. Cooling Area	Sq. ft.	120-150	150-180	200-300
OTHER				
Indoor unit Display Type		Hidden Display	Hidden Display	Hidden Display
Airflow Control Type		Yes	Yes	Yes
Remote Control		Wireless	Wireless	Wireless
Self Cleaning		Yes	Yes	Yes
Express Cool @52'C		Yes	Yes	Yes
Vitamin C Filter		Yes	Yes	Yes
Silver Ion Filter		Yes	Yes	Yes
Dust Filter		Yes	Yes	Yes

















A premium brand of Malhotra Electronics Private Limited 354-355, Udyog kendra-II, Ecotech-III, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar-201306, U.P.

info@wybor.in | wybor.in















wyber

Wybor Air Conditioner HEAVY DUTY

Powerful cooling even at 52°C











The smart cooling specialist



Value For Money

Energy Efficient Design to save electricity consumption

With comfort convert function, this heavy duty AC can be converted to 1.0 Ton, 1.5 Ton or 2.0 Ton based on the room's population thus making it a very cost effective solution.



Turbo Cool

Instant Cooling

Heavy Duty as the name suggest can cool the instantly even when its peak summer time. Just press TURBO key on your remote and see the magic.